Ring: 1 Whistle

Time

Class: 126

Judge at
7:55 AM
8:04 AM

146
128

Class: 112

Judge at
8:13 AM

8:21 AM
8:29 AM
8:37 AM

123
331
384
401

Class: 116

Judge at
8:45 AM

8:53 AM
9:01 AM
9:09 AM
9:17 AM
9:25 AM

81
58
153
156
143
145

Class: 106.

Judge at

9:33 AM

9:40 AM

9:47 AM

9:54 AM

10:01 AM
10:11 AM
10:18 AM
10:25 AM
10:32 AM
10:39 AM
10:46 AM
10:53 AM
11:00 AM
11:07 AM
11:14 AM
11:21 AM
11:28 AM
11:35 AM
11:42 AM

142
112
151
149

157
102
53
277
154
158
140
155
360
147
124
148
471
472

Class: 110.

Judge at

11:49 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:11 PM

83
488
150
361

Entry Rider

Harmony in the Fall II 2018

Horse

Day Sheets

Test Stat/Div

FEI Grand Prix GAIG Regional Qualifying

Darcy Gaines
Jennifer Conour

Amigo

C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
GP Adult Amateur

Daisy Van Wittenstein P GP Open

Second Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying

Raegan Mccool
Lauren Griffin
Carol Keyes
Vicki Bye

Icarus TF
Indorado
Cees
Ritzy

Fourth Level Test 1

Janice Dulak

Melody Welsh

Raegan Mccool
Emma Green

Katie O'Brien

Brooke Von Hoffmann

Rubaiyat
Nestor

Fhf Racharee
Viva Las Vegas
Cinnamon
Cantino

C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
2-3 IJR/YR

2-3 Open
2-3 Adult Amateur
2-3 Adult Amateur

C: Sue Mandas "S", OH

4-1 Open
4-1 Adult Amateur
4-1 JR/YR
4-1 JR/YR
4-1 Adult Amateur
4-1 JR/YR

Training Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying

Brynne Varvel
Christine Merle
Amber Rizzo
Raegan Mccool
Break

Laura Himes
Marin Roth
Madeline Chappars
Michael Breining
Alexis Clugston
Patricia Ried|
Amy Richwine
Laura Himes
Elizabeth Hord
Laura Swart
Brynne Varvel
Lauren Griffin
Abby Westman
Mary Clevenger

IND's Paul George

C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
T-3 JR/YR

Final Whim T-3 Adult Amateur
Just Ted T-3 Open
Goliath T-3 JR/YR
***Break*** *Break*:

Giselle Tf T-3 Open
Erin Meadows Jagermeis  T-3 JR/YR
Kokovoko Sirocco T-3 JR/YR
Cristopher Columbus T-3  Adult Amateur
Fhf Fein Tuned T-3 JR/YR
Vanity T-3  Adult Amateur
Barolo Boy T-3  Adult Amateur
Fhf Rockstar T-3 Open
Royale I Am T-3 Open
Dartmyth T-3  Adult Amateur
IND's Illuminator T-3 JR/YR
Jannus T-3 Open
Tulza Time T-3 JR/YR
Ottonowhere T-3 Open

Second Level Test 1

Ann Belth
Kathleen Rillo
Celia Jackson
J T Burnley

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 9:28 PM

Piaffe

Bane

A Shot In The Dark
Icon

C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
2-1 Open
2-1 Open
2-1 Adult Amateur

2-1 Open
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Harmony in the Fall I1
Day Sheets

Ring: 1 Whistle
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 113 Third Level Test 1
Judge at C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
12:19 PM 121 Kate Gress Wrad Lad 31 Open
12:27 PM 161 Bonnie Angell-lingle Bentley Z 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:35 PM 152 Bobbi Hazelbaker Wraine Dancer 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:43 PM Lumch Drag **kxBregkr** “*Break*'
Class: 142 Dressage Lead Line (for riders 8 years and under)
Judge at C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
1:30 PM 59 Marlowe Martin Rohan OTPH JR/YR
Class: 119 USEF Test of Choice (Tr-3, 1-3, 2nd-3,3rd-3,4th-3)
Judge at C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
1:40 PM 471 Abby Westman Tulza Time T3 IR/YR Q
1:47 PM 158 Patricia Riedl Vanity T-3  Adult Amateur
1:54 PM 277 Michael Breining Cristopher Columbus 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:02PM 384 Carol Keyes Cees 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:10 PM 159 Patrick Wolfe Fhf Relic T-3  Adult Amateur
2:17PM 401 Vicki Bye Ritzy 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:25PM 154 Alexis Clugston Fhf Fein Tuned T-3 JR/YR Q
2:32PM 125 Brynne Varvel Jeriah T3 IJR/YR
2:39 PM 123 Raegan Mccool Icarus TF 23 JR/YR
2:55 PM Judges Switch ***Break*** “*Break*:
Class: 107. First Level Test 1
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
3:15PM 299 Anna Hopla Rialto 1-1  Adult Amateur
3:22PM 251 Nicole Adams He Be A Gizmo Too 1-1 Open
3:29 PM 472 Mary Clevenger Ottonowhere 1-1 Open
3:36 PM 147 Laura Swart Dartmyth 1-1  Adult Amateur
3:43PM 331 Lauren Griffin Indorado 11 Open
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Harmony in the Fall I1

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Bell
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 109. First Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
8:10 AM 155 Laura Himes Fhf Rockstar 1-3 Open
8:18 AM 132 Linda Kimbell Istanbul 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:26 AM 150 Celia Jackson A Shot In The Dark 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:34 AM 112 Christine Merle Final Whim 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:42 AM 159 Patrick Wolfe Fhf Relic 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:50 AM 393 Clare Chadwick-ross Fhf Indyanna 1-3 Open Q
8:58 AM 252 Marysue Randolph Nesprit 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
9:06 AM 157 Laura Himes Giselle Tf 1-3 Open Q
9:14 AM 148 Lauren Griffin Jannus 1-3 Open Q
Class: 140 Pony Test of Choice (Spec. Tr-3,1-3,2-3,3-3 or 4-3
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
9:22 AM 53 Madeline Chappars Kokovoko Sirocco T3 JR/YR Q
9:29 AM 84 Hayley Jonkman Love Bug 2-3 JR/YR
9:37 AM 327 Barb Geissler Bjs Diego 3-3  Adult Amateur
9:45 AM 77 Kate Owen Pinky Promise 2-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 114 Third Level Test 2
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
9:55 AM 152 Bobbi Hazelbaker Wraine Dancer 3-2  Adult Amateur
10:03 AM Break ***Break*** *Break*
Class: 118 Fourth Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
10:15AM 156 Emma Green Viva Las Vegas 4-3 JR/YR
10:23 AM 359 Natalya Slipchenko Windchaser 4-3  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 125 FEI Intermediare II GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
10:32 AM 164 Michelle Baker Collingwood 12 Adult Amateur Q
Class: 115 Third Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
10:41 AM 298 ] T Burnley Fuerst Falco 33 Open
10:49 AM 327 Barb Geissler Bjs Diego 3-3  Adult Amateur
10:57 AM 80 Julie Roche Eagle Fan Bosksicht 3-3  Adult Amateur
11:05 AM 303 Melissa Peck Bianka Lf 3-3  Adult Amateur
11:13 AM 116 Linda Kimbell Baltimore 3-3  Adult Amateur
11:21 AM 106 Natalya Slipchenko Ravella 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 109.1 First Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
11:30 AM 149 Raegan Mccool Goliath 1-3 RYR - Q
Class: 122 FEI Intermediare I GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
11:40 AM 57 Amber Adcock The Noble Prince I1 Open
Class: 103. USDF Intro C
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
11:50 AM 53 Madeline Chappars Kokovoko Sirocco Ic JR/YR
Class: 136 Materiale - Three Yr Olds Fillies
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ

12:00 PM 342 Brenda L. Zeitler Wrenna MAT  Adult Amateur

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 9:28 PM

2018

Sunday, September 16, 2018

Term E H (o} M B Total %

Page 3 of 5



Harmony in the Fall II 2018

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Bell
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 129 Dressage Seat Equitation
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
12:10 PM 102 Marin Roth Erin Meadows Jagermeis DSE JR/YR
Class: 108. First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
12:20 PM 251 Nicole Adams He Be A Gizmo Too 1-2 Open
12:27 PM 83 Ann Belth Piaffe 1-2 Open
12:35 PM Lunch Drag ***kBregkkr* *Break*:
Class: 121 FEI Prix St Georges GAIG Regional Qualifying
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
1:30 PM 153 Raegan Mccool Fhf Racharee PSG JR/YR
1:39PM 344 Lynne Bergh Don Giovanni PSG Open
1:48 PM 311 Christy Thuer Tividor PSG  Adult Amateur
1:57 PM 144 Bridget Sheridan Alonso T PSG  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 111 Second Level Test 2
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
2:.06 PM 488 Kathleen Rillo Bane 2-2 Open
2:14PM 121 Kate Gress Wrad Lad 22 Open
Class: 105. Training Level Test 2
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
2:25PM 472 Mary Clevenger Ottonowhere T-2 Open
2:32PM 360 Elizabeth Hord Royale I Am T-2 Open
2:40 PM 151 Amber Rizzo Just Ted T2 Open
Class: 117 Fourth Level Test 2
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
2:48 PM 156 Emma Green Viva Las Vegas 4-2 JR/YR
Class: 104. Training Level Test 1
Judge at C: Kem Barbosa "S", NJ
2:56 PM 342 Brenda L. Zeitler Wrenna T-1  Adult Amateur
3:03 PM Judges Switch **k*kBregk*** *Break*:
Class: 128 FEI Freestyle
Judge at C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
3:15PM 164 Michelle Baker Collingwood FSGP  Adult Amateur Q
3:24PM 120 Kelli Mardell Hemmingway FSI1 Open Q
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Harmony in the Fall II 2018

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Bell
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div
Class: 120 USDF Freestyle TOC (1st-4th) GAIG Qualifying
Judge at C: Sue Mandas "S", OH
3:35PM 140 Amy Richwine Barolo Boy FS1  Adult Amateur
3:44PM 106 Natalya Slipchenko Ravella FS3  Adult Amateur
3:53PM 303 Melissa Peck Bianka Lf FS3  Adult Amateur
4:02 PM 77 Kate Owen Pinky Promise FS2  Adult Amateur
4:11 PM 80 Julie Roche Eagle Fan Bosksicht FS3  Adult Amateur
4:20PM 393 Clare Chadwick-ross Fhf Indyanna FS1 Open
4:29 PM 84 Hayley Jonkman Love Bug FS2 JR/YR
4:38 PM 101 Catherine Kamenish Avensis FS4  Adult Amateur
4:47 PM 99 Clare Morrison Ellington FS3  Adult Amateur
456 PM 149 Raegan Mccool Goliath FS1 JR/YR
5:05PM 359 Natalya Slipchenko Windchaser FS4  Adult Amateur
5:14PM 160 Laura Himes Let It Roll 1-3 Open
5:22PM 159 Patrick Wolfe Fhf Relic FS1  Adult Amateur
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